Score Entries Club

20,068,718
7,840,249
7,531,924
7,074,517
5,546,831
5,452,068
4,666,357
4,397,693
3,357,372
3,263,806
3,192,648
3,081,846
2,639,657
2,589,165
2,535,596
2,392,110
2,224,510
1,952,003
1,873,306
1,844,741
1,743,465
1,488,325
1,300,183
1,268,039
1,247,403
1,216,831
1,206,604
1,180,817
1,065,302
1,013,663
1,012,391
1,010,366
985,171
905,751
887,864
841,978
813,962
788,099
770,266
717,213
686,142
662,269
653,996
650,821
650,604
572,860
570,430

211
58
108
40
51
22
54
40
28
34
11
41
35
13
13
15
10
49
7
23
8
4
29
19
29
8
12
17
6
8
10
8
8
12
19
7
7
4

CLUB COMPETITION

BAVARIAN CONTEST CLUB

YANKEE CLIPPER CONTEST CLUB
POTOMAC VALLEY RADIO CLUB
CONTEST CLUB ONTARIO

FRANKFORD RADIO CLUB

SLOVENIA CONTEST CLUB

RHEIN RUHR DX ASSOCIATION

KAUNAS UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY RADIO CLUB
BLACK SEA CONTEST CLUB

UKRAINIAN CONTEST CLUB

HUNGARIAN DX CLUB

ARIZONA OUTLAWS CONTEST CLUB

SP DX CLUB

CONTEST CLUB FINLAND

URAL CONTEST GROUP

MAD RIVER RADIO CLUB

CONTEST CLUB SERBIA

SOCIETY OF MIDWEST CONTESTERS
BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA CONTEST CLUB
NORTH COAST CONTESTERS

VYTAUTAS MAGNUS UNIVERSITY RADIO CLUB
UA2 CONTEST CLUB

TENNESSEE CONTEST GROUP

DEUTSCH AMATEUR RADIO CLUB
MINNESOTA WIRELESS ASSN

LATVIAN CONTEST CLUB

CENTRAL TEXAS DX AND CONTEST CLUB
ALABAMA CONTEST GROUP

ALRS ST PETERSBURG

BELARUS CONTEST CLUB

CROATIAN CONTEST CLUB

CONTEST GROUP DU QUEBEC

GEORGIA CONTEST GROUP

RUSSIAN CONTEST CLUB

FLORIDA CONTEST GROUP
BELOKRANJEC CONTEST CLUB

SOUTH URAL CONTEST CLUB

DANISH DX GROUP

NORTHERN CALIFORNIA CONTEST CLUB
RUSSIAN CW CLUB

SOUTH EAST CONTEST CLUB

GIPANIS CONTEST GROUP

CTRI CONTEST GROUP

HUDSON VALLEY CONTESTERS AND DXERS
TALL TREES CONTEST GROUP

YO DX CLUB

DFW CONTEST GROUP



502,640 5 SHAKHAN CONTEST CLUB

483,717 3 CS PANDURII TARGU - RADIOAMATOR
479,211 8 DONBASS CONTEST CLUB

472,652 8 GRAND MESA CONTESTERS OF COLORADO
454,084 8 CHILTERN DX CLUB

403,704 10 SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA CONTEST CLUB
387,895 8 VRHNIKA CONTESTERS

372,548 4 IVANOVO DX CLUB

343,782 4 NEW MEXICO BIG RIVER CONTESTERS
322,411 8 BRISTOL (TN/VA) ARC

315,996 5 CAROLINA DX ASSOCIATION

305,746 3 TOP OF EUROPE CONTESTERS

299,820 5 CS BOTOSANI

276,509 3 LITHUANIAN CONTEST GROUP

255,966 3 R4F-DX-G

254,594 5 DELARA CONTEST TEAM

248,707 5 LA CONTEST CLUB (NORWAY)

244,428 5 ROCHESTER DX ASSOCIATION

234,735 3 CZECH CONTEST CLUB

231,752 4 KANSAS CITY CONTEST CLUB

231,454 5 BERGEN AMATEUR RADIOASSOCIATION
225,662 3 RADIO AMATEURS OF NORTHERN VERMONT
213,673 4 NIAGARA FRONTIER RADIOSPORT
208,458 6 SHENANDOAH VALLEY WIRELESS ASSOCIATION
191,154 3 FAR EAST ISLANDS DX CLUB

173,036 4 MISSISSIPPI VALLEY DX/CONTEST CLUB
166,024 4 SAUDI CONTEST GROUP

162,069 6 MARITIME CONTEST CLUB

157,666 5 RU-QRP

140,654 4 PZK

138,804 5 KANSAS CITY DX CLUB

136,434 3 SOUTHEASTERN DX CLUB

126,436 3 ALEXANDER THE GREAT CONTEST GROUP
125,926 3 OBNINSK QRU CLUB

102,090 3 WILLAMETTE VALLEY DX CLUB

81,199 5 WESTERN WASHINGTON DX CLUB

80,885 7 WEST PARK RADIOPS

72,680 6 SWAMP FOX CONTEST GROUP

71,895 4 THRACIAN ROSE CLUB

63,694 3 SOUTH TEXAS DX AND CONTEST CLUB

49,110 3 LOUISIANA CONTEST CLUB

44,190 4 UTAH DX ASSOCIATION

43,742 4 MOTHER LODE DX & CONTEST CLUB

41,372 4 RADIOCLUBUL QSO BANAT TIMISOARA

40,460 4 METRO DX CLUB

34,487 4 CLUB DE RADIO EXPERIMENTADORES DE OCCIDENTE
25,846 3 PORTAGE COUNTY AMATEUR RADIO SERVICE
21,810 3 VERON

19,286 3 WILLIAMSBURG AREA ARC

3935 3 ARAUCARIA DX GROUP



3,110 4 VK CONTEST CLUB



